
ST. PIUS SCHOOL MASSES, 2021-2022

DAY DATE FEAST (if any) PRESIDER

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL = Monday, August 23
Thurs. Aug. 26 Opening School Mass Fr. Thompson Staff
Thurs. Sept. 2 St. Gregory the Great Fr. Mayer Harris
Thurs. Sept. 9 St. Peter Claver Fr. Thompson Auer
Thurs. Sept. 16 Sts. Cornelius & Cyprian Fr. Mayer Lampe/Mettenberg
Thurs. Sept. 23 St. Padre Pio Fr. Thompson Engle/Gaul
Thurs. Sept. 30 St. Jerome Fr. Mayer Serrot
Thurs. Oct. 7 O.L. of the Rosary Fr. Thompson Barry
Thurs. Oct. 14 weekday Fr. Mayer Wilson
Thurs. Oct. 21 weekday Fr. Thompson Zwanziger
Thurs. Oct. 28 Sts. Simon & Jude Fr. Mayer Unash
Thurs. Nov. 4 St. Charles Borromeo Fr. Thompson Maloney
Thurs. Nov. 11 St. Martin of Tours Fr. Mayer Schroud
Thurs. Nov. 18 weekday Fr. Thompson Lampe/Mettenberg
Thurs. Nov. 25 THANKSGIVING NO MASS
Thurs. Dec. 2 Advent weekday Fr. Mayer Harris
Wed. Dec. 8 Immaculate Conception Fr. Thompson All 2nd grade
Thurs. Dec. 16 Advent weekday Fr. Mayer Rokos
Thurs. Dec. 23 Late Advent weekday NO MASS
Thurs. Dec. 30 Christmas octave NO MASS
Thurs. Jan. 6 Christmas weekday Fr. Thompson Engle/Gaul
Thurs. Jan. 13 weekday Fr. Mayer Elsbernd
Thurs. Jan. 20 weekday Fr. Thompson Rushton
Thurs. Jan. 27 weekday/CSW Fr. Mayer Wilson
Thurs. Feb. 3 weekday Fr. Thompson Serrot
Thurs. Feb. 10 St. Scholastca Fr. Mayer Auer
Thurs. Feb. 17 weekday Fr. Thompson Sadilek
Thurs. Feb. 24 weekday Fr. Thompson Zwanziger
Wed. March 2 ASH WEDNESDAY Fr. Thompson Staff
Thurs. March 10 Lenten weekday Fr. Mayer Paris
Thurs. March 17 Lenten weekday NO MASS
Thurs. March 24 Lenten weekday Fr. Mayer Curry
Thurs. March 31 Lenten weekday Fr. Mayer Unash
Thurs. April 7 Lenten weekday Fr. Thompson Barry
Thurs. April 14 HOLY THURSDAY NO MASS
Thurs. April 21 Easter Thursday Fr. Mayer Schroud
Thurs. April 28 Easter weekeday Fr. Thompson Rokos
Thurs. May 5 Easter weekday Fr. Mayer Rushton
Thurs. May 12 Easter weekday Fr. Thompson All 3rd grade
Thurs. May 19 Easter weekday Fr. Mayer All 4th grade
Thurs. May 26 Closing school Mass Fr. Thompson All 5th grade
Fri. May 27 5th Grade prayer service NO MASS Staff


